
Adapt® 200 – Measuring System Client Dimensions we need: 

1) Back of buttock to behind knee 

- Measure from back of buttock to back of knee 

whilst seated

2) Hip Width 

- Measure across widest part of lap

3) Lumbar Height

- Measure from seat surface to centre of 

lumbar curve

4) Seat to Shoulder Height

- Measure from seat surface to bony part of 

shoulder

5) Backrest Width 

- Measure across the widest part of the back 

6) Armrest Height

- Measure from seat surface to elbow 

7) Desk Height 

- Measure from floor to underside of desk

8) Floor to Knee

- Measure from floor to desired seat height

Please give us the actual measurements of the 

person. We can then calculate any additional 

allowances to make the chair fit them.

1
2

3

4

5

6

7
8



Client Name: _______________ Order No: ______ 

=   ____ cm =  ____ cm

=  ____ cm =  ____ cm

=   ____ cm                =  ____ cm

=   ____ cm                =   ____ cm
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Any additional modifications?:

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I confirm that these measurements are a true representation of my client’s 

requirements

Signed: _____________________________________________ Date: __________

Notes: 

If an Ergostep footstool is 

specified, please supply the 

required height from floor 

plus choose one of the 

following footplate sizes: 

• 200 x 250 mm

• 400 x 400 mm


